
1124  1st Ave 

Seattle, WA

206-467-1006

info@eyesonyouseattle.com

@eyesonyouaesthetics

www.eyesonyouseattle.com Spa Menu

Get in touch

gentlemen's services

Back Treatment 45min

Brow Cleanup

Ear Wax/Tweeze

Nostril Wax

Handsome Man Package:  

$200

$150

$30

$15

$15

$310
Skin rejuvenation, brow
cleanup, ear & nostril wax. +
aftercare product.

Gentlemen's Skin
Rejuvination 60min

microneedling

Microneedling treatment
 60min-90min $350starting at

**PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma) option available



Lash Lift

Lash Tint

Lash Lift and Tint

RF Cellulite Management 

RF Body conturing

Deep Cleanse Back Treatment
45min

lashes/brows

body services 

Brow Lamination

Essential Facial 60min

facials*

$200

$100

$45

$140

$***

$***

$150

$90

Lux Eyes - 
Lash lift & tint, brow lamination &
tint +  aftercare product.  

packages

Screen Time Refresh - 
RF eye treatment, under eye mask,
neck massage, hydrating eye care +
aftercare product. 

Calming Rosacea - 
IPL photofacial, cooling
treatment, manual lymphatic
drainage facial massage, calming
skincare + aftercare product.

$290

$500

$670

Full Face

Eyes

ipl

rf
Full Face

Eyes

Neck

Dry Eye Relief Series

$600

$450

$800

$450

$300

$3000

(Intense Pulse Light Therapy)*

(Radio Frequency Treatment)*

*ask about our subscription and multiple session
pricing

Maintenance

Shaping $70

$40

**consultation to determine which peel is best
for your skin

Gentlemen's Skin
Rejuvination 60min

Deluxe Facial 90min

Chemical Peels

$200

$260

$200**starting at

s e r i e s
Turn Back The Clock -
3 IPL photofacials , 3 RF full face
treatments, 3 delux facials + 2
aftercare products.

$4500

Dry Eye Relief -
4 eye RF, 4 eye IPL + 2
aftercare products. 

$3000

Handsome Man - 
Skin rejuvenation, brow cleanup, ear
& nostril wax + aftercare product.

$260

Waxing:

Add lash or brow tint to service save $5

Brow Tint $35

*** request consultation

Dermaplaning $180


