MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling treatment

60min-90min starting at \$350

**PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma) option available

GENTLEMEN'S SERVICES

Gentlemen's Skin

Rejuvination 60min \$200

Back Treatment 45min \$150

Brow Cleanup \$30

Ear Wax/Tweeze \$15

Nostril Wax \$15

Handsome Man Package: \$310

Skin rejuvenation, brow cleanup, ear & nostril wax. + aftercare product.







GET IN TOUCH

1124 1st Ave Seattle, WA 206-467-1006

info@eyesonyouseattle.com @eyesonyouaesthetics www.eyesonyouseattle.com





SPA MENU



LASHES/BROWS

Lash Lift	\$100
Lash Tint	\$45
Lash Lift and Tint	\$140
Brow Lamination	\$90
Brow Tint	\$35
Add lash or brow tint to service	save \$5
Waxing:	
Shaping	\$70
Maintenance	\$40

FACIALS*		IPL (Intense Pulse Light Therapy)*	
Essential Facial 60min	\$200	Full Face	\$600
Gentlemen's Skin Rejuvination 60min	\$200	Eyes	\$450
Deluxe Facial 90min	\$260	RF (Radio Frequency Treatment)*	
Dermaplaning	\$180	Full Face	\$800
Chemical Peels starting at	\$200**	Eyes	\$450
PACKAGES		Lycs	
Lux Eyes -	\$290	Neck	\$300
Lash lift & tint, brow lamination & tint + aftercare product.		Dry Eye Relief Series	\$3000
Screen Time Refresh - RF eye treatment, under eye mask, neck massage, hydrating eye care + aftercare product.	\$500	BODY SERVICES	
		RF Cellulite Management	\$***
Calming Rosacea -	\$670	RF Body conturing	\$***
IPL photofacial, cooling treatment, manual lymphatic drainage facial massage, calming skincare + aftercare product.		Deep Cleanse Back Treatment 45min	\$150
Handsome Man - Skin rejuvenation, brow cleanup, ear	\$260	*ask about our subscription and multiple session pricing	
& nostril wax + aftercare product.		**consultation to determine which peel is be for your skin	est
SERIES		*** request consultation	
Turn Back The Clock - 3 IPL photofacials , 3 RF full face treatments, 3 delux facials + 2 aftercare products.	\$4500		
Dry Eye Relief - 4 eye RF, 4 eye IPL + 2 aftercare products.	\$3000		